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DATE  snrnsn 10AMA SUNRISE, IIJHH IAMA | ASR {I0AMA . IFTAR {I0AMA ISHn 10AMA
| Mar 11 Mon 6:33 6:45| 7:4] ] 37 200 | 500 6:00 33| 743 | 841 | 915
2 Mar 12 Tue B:32 6:45]| 7.40 | 1:37 2:00 | 5:00| 6:.00 7:33 | 7:43 | 841 | 915
3 Mar 13 Wed 6:31 6:45| 7.38 | 1:37 2:00 | 501 | 6:00 34| 744 | 8:42 | 915
4 Mar 14 Thu 6:30 | 6:45| 7:37 | 136 2:00 | 5:01 | 6:00 735 | 745 | 8:43 | 915
5 Mar 15 Fri B:28 | 6:45| 7:36 | 1:36 2:00 | 5:01 | 6:00 £36 | 746 | 8:44 | 915
6 Mar 16 Sat 6:27 6:45| 7:35| 136 2:00 | 5:01 | 6:00 7236 | 746 | 8:45] 915
7 Mar 17 Sun 6:25 6:45) 7:33 135 2:00 | 5:02}) 6:00 e 747 | 8:45] 915
8 Mar 18 Mon D24 6:45| 732 ] 135 200 | 5:02 | 6:00 738 | 7:48 | B:46] 2115
9 Mar 19 Tue 6:23 6:45| 7:31 1:35 2:00 | 5:02 | 6:00 39| 749 | 8:47 | 915
10 Mar 20 Wed | 6:2] 6:45| 729 | 135 2:00 | 5:02 | 6:00 7:39| 7149 | 8:48| 915
1 Mar 21 Thu B:20 | 6:30| 728 | 1:34 2:00 | 5:03 | 6:00 40| 760 | 8:48| 915
12 Mar 22 Fri 6:19 6:30| 727 | 1:34 2:.00 | 5:03 | 6:00 741 | 751 | 849]| 915
13 Mar 23 Sat 6:17 630] 725 | 1:34 200 | 503 | 6:00 a2y 752 | 850 915
14 Mar 24 Sun 6:16 630] 724 | 133 2:00 | 5:03 | 6:00 g 752 | 851 | 915
15 Mar 25 Mon | 6:14 6:30| 7:23 1:33 2:.00 | 5:03| 6:00 43| 753 | 852 ] 915
16 Mar 26 Tue 6:13 6:30| 7:21 1133 |2:00 | 503 | 6:00 744 | 754 | 852] 915
17 Mar 27 Wed | 612 6:30 | 7:20 1:32 2:.00 | 5:04 | 6:00 44| 754 | 853 | 915
18 Mar 28 Thu 6:10 6:30 | 719 1132 |2:00 | 5:04 | 6:00 7:45 | 755 | 854 915
19 Mar 29 Fri 6:09 | 6:30| 717 1132 |200 | 504 6:00 46| 7:56 | 8:55] 915
20 | Mar 30 Sat 6:07 6:30| 716 1:31 2:00 | 5:04 | 6:00 47| 757 | B:B6 | 915
21 Mar 31 Sun 6:06 6:30] 715 1:31 2:00 | 5:04 | 6:00 e 857 | 8:57 | 9:15
22 | Apr 01 Mon 6:04 | 615 | 713 1:31 2:00 | 5:.04 | 6:00 748 | 758 | 857 | 9:30
23 | Apr 02 Tue B:03 | 615 | 712 1:31 2:00 | 5:04 | 6:00 49| 759 | 8568| 9:30
24 | Apr 03 Wed 6:02 | 615 | 71 1:30 2:00 | 5:05]| 6:00 749 | 759 | 859 9:30
25 | Apr 04 Thu 800 | 615 | 7:09 | 1:30 2:00 | 5:05]| 6:00 7:50| 8:00 | 9:00| 9:30
26 | Apr 05 Fri 269 1 615 | 708 | 1:30 2:.00 | 5:05| 6:00 81| 801 9:01 | 9:30
27 | Apr 06 Sat S 615 | 707 | 1:29 2:00 | 505 | 6:00 .52 8:02 | 9:02] 2:30
28 Apr 07 Sun D06 6:15 | 7.06 1:29 2:00 0:.05 ]| 600 o 802 | 2.03] 930
29 | Apr 08 Mon 294 | 615 | 704 | 129 2:00 | 505 | 6:00 o3| 803 | 9:.03] 9:30
- 30 | Apr09 Tue 5 615 | 703 | 1:29 2:00 | 5:.05]| 600 7:54 | 804 | 9:04| 9:30

Islamic Association of Allen Qiyam Ul Layl Program 2024 from [2:15am to 2:15am
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